
PART NUMBER

095780AK380

APPLICATION
HD BIG TWIN K2 98+

NUMBER OF TEETH

OUTSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]

INSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]

FRICTION COLOR

OVERAL THICKNESS [METRIC]

SCALE

12

6.341

5.086

GRY

0.150

1:1

[161.06]

[129.18]

[3.81]

CLUTCH PLATE INFORMATION

Shop for quality Alto products on our website. Learn more about motorcycle drivetrain & transmission parts we have.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/alto/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/drivetrain-transmission-parts.html

