	INFORMATION	HD BIG TWIN K2 98+
	12	
OUTSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]	6.341 [161.06]	4
INSIDE DIAMETER [METRIC]	5.086 [129.18]	
FRICTION COLOR	GRY	
OVERAL THICKNESS [METRIC]	0.150	PART NUMBER
SCALE	0.150 [3.81]	095780AK380

Shop for quality Alto products on our website.

Learn more about motorcycle drivetrain & transmission parts we have.